
Academic Art Museum Reciprocal Membership List

STATE
 
 MUSEUM
 
 
 
 COLLEGE/UNIVERSITY
 
 
 
 WEB SITE
ARIZONA  Arizona State University Art Museum  Arizona State University     http://asuartmuseum.asu.edu/

CALIFORNIA Cantor Arts Center    Stanford University      http://museum.stanford.edu/
  Hammer Museum of Art   UCLA      http://hammer.ucla.edu/
  University Art Museum   California State University, Long Beach  http://csulb.edu/org/uam/

CONNECTICUT Yale Center for British Art    Yale University      http://ycba.yale.edu/
  Yale University Art Gallery    Yale University      http://artgallery.yale.edu
  
FLORIDA  Samuel P. Harn Museum of Art   University of Florida    http://harn.ufl.edu/

GEORGIA  Georgia Museum of Art   University of Georgia    http://uga.edu/gamuseum/

ILLINOIS  Smart Museum of Art   University of Chicago    http://chazen.wisc.edu/

INDIANA  Snite Museum of Art   University of Notre Dame    http://nd.edu/~sniteart/

IOWA  University of Iowa Museum of Art  University of Iowa     http://uiowa.edu/uima/

KANSAS  Spencer Museum of Art   University of Kansas    http://spencerart.ku.edu/

MAINE  Bowdoin College Museum of Art   Bowdoin College     http://www.bowdoin.edu/art-museum
  
MARYLAND Homewood Museum    Johns Hopkins University Museums   http://www.museums@jhu.edu
  Evergreen Museum and Library   Johns Hopkins University Museums   http://www.museums@jhu.edu

MASSACHUSETTS Addison Gallery of American Art  Phillips Academy      http://addisongallery.org/
Mount Holyoke College Museum of Art  Mount Holyoke College    http://www.mtholyoke.edu/artmuseum 
Smith College Museum of Art   Smith College     http://smith.edu/museum/

  Williams College Museum of Art   Williams College     http://wcma.org
   
MICHIGAN` University of Michigan Museum of Art University of Michigan     http://umma.umich.edu/

MINNESOTA  Frederick R. Weisman Art Museum   University of Minnesota    http://weisman.umn.edu/

NEBRASKA Sheldon Museum of Art   University of Nebraska    http://sheldonartgallery.org/

NEW HAMPSHIRE Hood Museum of Art   Dartmouth College     http://hoodmuseum.dartmouth.edu/
  
NEW JERSEY Jane Voorhees Zimmerli Art Museum Rutgers, The State University of New Jersey    http://www.zimmerlimuseum.rutgers.edu/
  
NEW MEXICO University of New Mexico Art Museum University of New Mexico     http://www.waxrtist@unm.edu

NEW YORK Herbert F. Johnson Museum of Art   Cornell University      http://museum.cornell.edu/
  Neuberger Museum of Art   Purchase College, State University of New York  http://neuberger.org/
  
OHIO  Allen Memorial Art Museum   Oberlin College       http://oberlin.edu/amam/
  
OREGON  Museum of Contemporary Craft   Pacific Northwest College of Art    http://pnca.edu
  
PENNSYLVANIA  Palmer Museum of Art    Pennsylvania State University    http://palmermuseum.psu.edu/
  
TEXAS  Jack S. Blanton Museum of Art  University of Texas at Austin    http://blantonmuseum.org/
  
UTAH  University Museum of Art   Brigham Young University     http://cfac.byu.edu/
 
WASHINGTON Henry Art Gallery     University of Washington    http://henryart.org/
  
WISCONSIN Chazen Museum of Art   University of Wisconsin-Madison   http://chazen.wisc.edu/ 
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